Ph.D. Veterinary Public Health and Preventive Medicine

ix. Department of Theriogenology and Production
M.Sc.; Ph.D. Animal Health in Production
M.Sc.; Ph.D. Theriogenology

E. APPLICATION FEES

The non-refundable application fee for all programmes is N25,000.00 (Twenty-five
Thousand Naira) only for applicants within Nigeria OR $200.00 only for international
applicants.

PLEASE NOTE:

That while this advertisement serves as the invitation for the Qualifying
Examination which is to be held on Saturday, 5th of March, 2022, all
applicants are strongly advised to provide their functional GSM number